台灣42241 台中市石岡區石城街58-8 號
No.58-8, Shicheng St., Shigang Dist.,
Taichung City 42241, Taiwan
E-Mail : longerbh@ms36.hinet.net
版權所有  翻印必究
COPY RIGHTS RESERVED

客戶之加工問題。
MODEL
型 式
DIMENSIONS 尺 寸(mm) SPACING 間 距(mm) WEIGHT
重 量
A B C D E F G H L1 L X Y
Min
最小
Max
最大
Max capacity
最大鑽孔能力
Spindle Type
軸心樣式
kg
3C-W14 10 10 28 55 121 58 3 18 107 132 40 73.8 14 88 Ø10 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 2.7
3C-W20 10 10 28 55 150 71 3 17 112 137 46 88.8 20 112 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 4.0
3C-W22 10 10 28 55 162 76 3 17 114 139 46 88.8 22 128 Ø20 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 4.8
3C-W26 10 10 28 55 191 92 3 15 118.5 143.5 46 88.8 26 152 Ø30 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 7.2
3C-W36 10 10 28 72 251 114 3 15 141 166 70.7 70.7 36 200 Ø50 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 12.8
MODEL
型 式
DIMENSIONS 尺 寸(mm) SPACING 間 距(mm) WEIGHT
重 量
A B C D E G H L1 L X Y
Min
最小
Max
最大
Max capacity
最大鑽孔能力
Spindle Type
軸心樣式
kg
4C-W34 10 10 28 55 121 3 15 115 140 70.7 70.7 Ø34 Ø94 Ø10 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 4.8
4C-W42 10 10 28 55 145 3 15 117 132 70.7 70.7 Ø42 Ø114 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 6.3
4C-W48 10 10 28 55 170 3 15 109 134 70.7 70.7 Ø48 Ø132 Ø20 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 7.7
4C-W58 10 10 28 55 192 3 15 118.5 143.5 70.7 70.7 Ø58 Ø158 Ø30 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 10.4
4C-W78 10 10 28 80 260 3 15 145 170 70.7 70.7 Ø78 Ø206 Ø50 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 19.5
5C-W20 10 10 28 55 145 3 15 117 132 70.7 70.7 Ø40 Ø112 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 6.5
MODEL
型 式
DIMENSIONS 尺 寸(mm) SPACING 間 距(mm) WEIGHT
重 量
A B C D E G H L1 L X Y
Min
最小
Max
最大
Max capacity
最大鑽孔能力
Spindle Type
軸心樣式
kg
33C-W22 10 10 28 55 110 3 15 116 143 72.7 72.7 Ø22 Ø82 Ø10 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 3.7
33C-W28 10 10 28 55 126 3 15 107 132 86.8 86.8 Ø28 Ø100 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 4.7
33C-W32 10 10 28 55 150 3 15 111 136 86.8 86.8 Ø32 Ø116 Ø20 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 6.0
33C-W38 10 10 28 55 177 3 15 119 144 86.8 86.8 Ø38 Ø138 Ø30 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 8.8
33C-W52 10 10 28 62 225 3 15 138 163 86.8 86.8 Ø52 Ø180 Ø50 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 13.8
MODEL
型 式
DIMENSIONS 尺 寸(mm) SPACING 間 距(mm) WEIGHT
重 量
A B C D E F G H L1 L X Y
Min
最小
Max
最大
Max capacity
最大鑽孔能力
Spindle Type
軸心樣式
kg
2C-W13 10 10 28 55 106.5 57 3 15 115 140.5 40 73.8 13.5 73.5 Ø10 m8x1.25 2.7
2C-W18 10 10 28 55 127.5 67 3 15 112 137 46 88.8 18 90 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 3.5
2C-W25 10 10 28 55 191 109 3 16 120 145 70.7 70.7 25 151 Ø15 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 7.4
2C-W22 10 10 28 55 143 82 3 15 114 139 46 88.8 22 106 Ø20 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 4.2
2C-W26 10 10 28 55 166 92 3 16 120 145 46 88.8 26 126 Ø30 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 5.8
2C-W36 10 10 28 55 211 114 3 16 138 163 70.7 70.7 36 164 Ø50 m8x1.25, m10x1.5 10.0
2C-W19 10 10 28 55 127.5 67 3 15 112 137 46 88.8 ¾" 3½" Ø 5/8" 7/16" x 14 3.6
2C-W254 10 10 28 55 191 109 3 15 120 145 70.7 70.7 1" 5¾" Ø 5/8" 7/16" x 14 7.4
x
x